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Capitec Bank

20/08/2024
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Device: 9003

Tax Invoice
VAT Registration Number
4680173723

Capitec Bank Limited
5 Neutron Road
Techno Park
Stellenbosch
7600

From Date: 01/05/2024
To Date: 20/08/2024
Print Date: 20/08/2024

  

Account Number: 1339845138

MR VHUTHUHAWE  MUDAU
352 SUNBIRD DRIVE
BUSHVELD VIEW ESTATE X 8
BRITS
BRITS
0250

Posting Date Transaction
Date

Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)

01/05/2024 27/04/2024 Ik *muhuyu Bottle Stor Pietersburg (Card 1451) -285.00 173.08
01/05/2024 01/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Go Touch Down

Resorts  Brits          Za
-1.00 172.08

02/05/2024 24/04/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Jhb (Card 1451) -142.00 30.08
05/05/2024 05/05/2024 Payment Received M Mudau 200.00 230.08
06/05/2024 06/05/2024 Payment Received M Mudau 200.00 430.08
07/05/2024 07/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Uber Eats

Parktown Nor   Za
-1.00 429.08

08/05/2024 05/05/2024 Superspar Hilton (Card 1451) -199.99 229.09
08/05/2024 06/05/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -159.99 69.10
08/05/2024 08/05/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account

(1849269163)
0.82 69.92

08/05/2024 08/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

0.37 70.29

08/05/2024 08/05/2024 Banking App Voucher Purchase: Blu (FUDOTSUFCLD1) -20.00 50.29
08/05/2024 08/05/2024 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 48.79
09/05/2024 06/05/2024 Liquor Shop Hilton Hiltonplicabl (Card 1451) -19.99 28.80
09/05/2024 09/05/2024 Payment Received: Rtc 1613a87cfa Fhatu1 150.00 178.80
09/05/2024 09/05/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Unisa -140.00 38.80
09/05/2024 09/05/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 32.30
09/05/2024 09/05/2024 Banking App Correction: External Immediate Payment: Unisa 140.00 172.30
09/05/2024 09/05/2024 Correction: External Immediate Payment Fee 6.50 178.80
09/05/2024 09/05/2024 Banking App External Payment: Unisa -140.00 38.80
09/05/2024 09/05/2024 External Payment Fee -2.00 36.80
10/05/2024 10/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 36.79
10/05/2024 10/05/2024 Payment Received M Mudau 200.00 236.79
12/05/2024 10/05/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -13.99 222.80
12/05/2024 10/05/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -159.99 62.81
13/05/2024 12/05/2024 Payment Received: Pens.     01834941/0/0000570/5pension

1754772904
423 681.72 423 744.53

13/05/2024 12/05/2024 Banking App Transfer to Vhuthu (1729775738) Transfer -423 714.00 30.53
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
500.00 530.53

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

500.00 1 030.53

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

500.00 1 530.53

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Rockstar -200.00 1 330.53
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 1 324.03
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
5 000.00 6 324.03

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

10 000.00 16 324.03
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13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Foto Frame
Pietermaritzb  Za

-1.00 16 323.03

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Foto Frame
Pietermaritzb  Za

-1.00 16 322.03

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer to Vhuthu (1729775738) Transfer -10 000.00 6 322.03
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Foto Frame

Pietermaritzb  Za
-1.00 6 321.03

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

15 000.00 21 321.03

13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******686 -600.00 20 721.03
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 20 711.03
14/05/2024 13/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -400.00 20 311.03
14/05/2024 13/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 20 310.53
15/05/2024 13/05/2024 Puma Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -2 168.60 18 141.93
15/05/2024 13/05/2024 Yoco *hilltop Smoke Hilton (Card 1451) -835.00 17 306.93
15/05/2024 13/05/2024 Foto Frame Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -14 000.00 3 306.93
15/05/2024 13/05/2024 Foto Frame Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -1 100.00 2 206.93
15/05/2024 13/05/2024 Archive Midlands Mall Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -269.95 1 936.98
15/05/2024 13/05/2024 Touch Of Gold Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -100.00 1 836.98
15/05/2024 15/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Happy -25.00 1 811.98
15/05/2024 15/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 1 810.98
15/05/2024 15/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mattise -500.00 1 310.98
15/05/2024 15/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 1 309.98
16/05/2024 13/05/2024 Tops Hilton (Card 1451) -201.19 1 108.79
16/05/2024 16/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -6.45 1 102.34
16/05/2024 15/05/2024 Online Purchase: PlayStation London (Card 1451) -824.97 277.37
16/05/2024 15/05/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Playstationnetwork
-10.00 267.37

16/05/2024 16/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

500.00 767.37

16/05/2024 16/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -50.00 717.37
16/05/2024 16/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 716.87
16/05/2024 16/05/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -10.00 706.87
16/05/2024 16/05/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 706.37
16/05/2024 16/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
500.00 1 206.37

17/05/2024 17/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -13.84 1 192.53
17/05/2024 15/05/2024 Online Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -160.80 1 031.73
17/05/2024 17/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
5 000.00 6 031.73

17/05/2024 17/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******783 -300.00 5 731.73
17/05/2024 17/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 5 721.73
18/05/2024 18/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -9.20 5 712.53
18/05/2024 16/05/2024 Card Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -159.90 5 552.63
18/05/2024 18/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Muf -500.00 5 052.63
18/05/2024 18/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 5 051.63
18/05/2024 18/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******116 -200.00 4 851.63
18/05/2024 18/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 4 841.63
18/05/2024 18/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******175 -300.00 4 541.63
18/05/2024 18/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 4 531.63
19/05/2024 18/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******624 -200.00 4 331.63
19/05/2024 18/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 4 321.63
19/05/2024 18/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
500.00 4 821.63

19/05/2024 18/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

5 000.00 9 821.63

19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.10 9 821.53
19/05/2024 16/05/2024 Liquor Shop Hilton Hiltonplicabl (Card 1451) -650.17 9 171.36
19/05/2024 17/05/2024 Card Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -243.18 8 928.18
19/05/2024 19/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
4 000.00 12 928.18

20/05/2024 18/05/2024 Pablo Esco Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -231.00 12 697.18
20/05/2024 20/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -16.65 12 680.53
21/05/2024 20/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Thendo -200.00 12 480.53
21/05/2024 20/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 12 479.53
21/05/2024 21/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -9.00 12 470.53
21/05/2024 19/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: PlayStation London (Card 1451) -179.00 12 291.53
21/05/2024 19/05/2024 International Processing Recurring Card Purchase Fee:

Playstationnetwork
-3.00 12 288.53

21/05/2024 19/05/2024 Engen Pretoria (Card 1451) -500.00 11 788.53
21/05/2024 19/05/2024 Shell Pretoria (Card 1451) -300.00 11 488.53
21/05/2024 19/05/2024 McDonalds Hatfield (Card 1451) -425.50 11 063.03
22/05/2024 22/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -5.50 11 057.53
22/05/2024 18/05/2024 Pablo Esco Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -2 387.00 8 670.53
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22/05/2024 18/05/2024 Pablo Esco Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -1 650.00 7 020.53
22/05/2024 18/05/2024 Pablo Esco Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -1 111.00 5 909.53
22/05/2024 18/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -566.95 5 342.58
22/05/2024 19/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -94.95 5 247.63
22/05/2024 19/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -176.95 5 070.68
22/05/2024 19/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -74.95 4 995.73
22/05/2024 19/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -70.00 4 925.73
22/05/2024 19/05/2024 Eastwoods Tavern Pretoria (Card 1451) -1 190.00 3 735.73
22/05/2024 19/05/2024 Hatfield Liquor Hatfield (Card 1451) -235.60 3 500.13
22/05/2024 19/05/2024 Hatfield Liquor Hatfield (Card 1451) -234.90 3 265.23
22/05/2024 18/05/2024 Tops Hartbeespoort (Card 1451) -119.99 3 145.24
22/05/2024 22/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Una -50.00 3 095.24
22/05/2024 22/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 3 094.24
23/05/2024 22/05/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 126dt934242169

(FLYSAFAIR)
-810.00 2 284.24

23/05/2024 22/05/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 2 283.24
23/05/2024 18/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -330.00 1 953.24
23/05/2024 19/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -66.00 1 887.24
23/05/2024 23/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -37.71 1 849.53
23/05/2024 21/05/2024 Kauai Lanseria (Card 1451) -26.00 1 823.53
23/05/2024 21/05/2024 KFC Scottsville (Card 1451) -199.70 1 623.83
23/05/2024 23/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******054 -100.00 1 523.83
23/05/2024 23/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 1 513.83
23/05/2024 23/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******097 -200.00 1 313.83
23/05/2024 23/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 1 303.83
23/05/2024 23/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
20 000.00 21 303.83

23/05/2024 23/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Ndivho -300.00 21 003.83
23/05/2024 23/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 21 002.83
24/05/2024 24/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -8.30 20 994.53
24/05/2024 24/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Loyiso -100.00 20 894.53
24/05/2024 24/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 20 893.53
25/05/2024 18/05/2024 Pablo Esco Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -154.00 20 739.53
25/05/2024 23/05/2024 Incredible Connection Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -16 008.01 4 731.52
25/05/2024 23/05/2024 Royal Sm51000002212706 Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -280.00 4 451.52
25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
2 000.00 6 451.52

25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

5 000.00 11 451.52

25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Thembinkosi -900.00 10 551.52
25/05/2024 25/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 10 550.52
26/05/2024 25/05/2024 Insf. Funds Pablo Esco Bar         Pret 0.00
26/05/2024 25/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Pablo Esco Bar

Pret
-1.00 10 549.52

26/05/2024 25/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

20 000.00 30 549.52

26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -7.99 30 541.53
26/05/2024 23/05/2024 Chicken Licken Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -80.00 30 461.53
26/05/2024 23/05/2024 Midlands Mall Jhi Midlands (Card 1451) -10.00 30 451.53
26/05/2024 24/05/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -370.18 30 081.35
26/05/2024 24/05/2024 Sportscene Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -499.90 29 581.45
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Ndivho -350.00 29 231.45
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 29 230.45
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******076 -200.00 29 030.45
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 29 020.45
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******955 -200.00 28 820.45
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 28 810.45
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******850 -200.00 28 610.45
26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 28 600.45
27/05/2024 26/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Khauli -500.00 28 100.45
27/05/2024 26/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 28 099.45
27/05/2024 26/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 1451) -205.00 27 894.45
27/05/2024 26/05/2024 International Processing Recurring Card Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2405260037
-5.00 27 889.45

27/05/2024 25/05/2024 McDonalds Hartbeespoort (Card 1451) -446.80 27 442.65
27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -14.92 27 427.73
27/05/2024 24/05/2024 Factorie Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -703.00 26 724.73
27/05/2024 24/05/2024 Ik *harry Barbershop Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -100.00 26 624.73
27/05/2024 24/05/2024 Midlands Mall Jhi Midlands (Card 1451) -10.00 26 614.73
27/05/2024 25/05/2024 Engen Pretoria (Card 1451) -100.00 26 514.73
27/05/2024 25/05/2024 Mbt Elro Service Stati Hartbeespoort (Card 1451) -700.64 25 814.09
27/05/2024 25/05/2024 Dirty Lolli Apparel Karenpark (Card 1451) -600.00 25 214.09
27/05/2024 25/05/2024 Dirty Lolli Apparel Karenpark (Card 1451) -2 300.00 22 914.09
27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******151 -150.00 22 764.09
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27/05/2024 27/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 22 754.09
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 1451) -679.00 22 075.09
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 International Processing Recurring Card Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2405261307
-10.00 22 065.09

28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Sasol Brits (Card 1451) -245.50 21 819.59
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Studio Pretoria (Card 1451) -2 199.99 19 619.60
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Pendo Supermarket Britz (Card 1451) -380.00 19 239.60
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Tops Arcadia (Card 1451) -1 485.98 17 753.62
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 McDonalds Marabastad (Card 1451) -179.40 17 574.22
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Go Touch Down Resorts Brits (Card 1451) -480.00 17 094.22
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Go Touch Down Resorts Brits (Card 1451) -35.00 17 059.22
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Go Touch Down Resorts Brits (Card 1451) -720.00 16 339.22
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Go Touch Down Resorts Brits (Card 1451) -70.00 16 269.22
28/05/2024 26/05/2024 Go Touch Down Resorts Brits (Card 1451) -70.00 16 199.22
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -20.56 16 178.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******301 -500.00 15 678.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 15 668.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******753 -200.00 15 468.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 15 458.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Driver -270.00 15 188.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 15 187.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Driver -297.00 14 890.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 14 889.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Driver -500.00 14 389.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 14 388.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
30 000.00 44 388.66

28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******278 -50.00 44 338.66
28/05/2024 28/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 44 328.66
29/05/2024 26/05/2024 Tourvest For Fl 00000 Johannesburg (Card 1451) -170.00 44 158.66
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
1 200.00 45 358.66

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Moloko Menlyn
Pretoria       Za

-1.00 45 357.66

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

30 000.00 75 357.66

29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Amarachi -28 360.00 46 997.66
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 46 991.16
29/05/2024 29/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -14.13 46 977.03
29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Cheekys Street Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -450.00 46 527.03
29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Cheekys Street Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -100.00 46 427.03
29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Pablo Esco Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -6 771.00 39 656.03
29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Pablo Esco Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -900.00 38 756.03
29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -390.00 38 366.03
29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -102.90 38 263.13
29/05/2024 26/05/2024 Ik *streers -fish Away Johannesburg (Card 1451) -99.80 38 163.33
29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Rhapsodys Lounge Durban (Card 1451) -39.00 38 124.33
29/05/2024 25/05/2024 Ultra Liquors Brits (Card 1451) -1 321.11 36 803.22
29/05/2024 26/05/2024 Ik *jeffrey's Tavern Brits (Card 1451) -538.00 36 265.22
30/05/2024 28/05/2024 McDonalds Hartbeespoort (Card 1451) -223.60 36 041.62
30/05/2024 28/05/2024 Bar Code Kitchen Bar Johannesburg (Card 1451) -1 430.00 34 611.62
30/05/2024 28/05/2024 Bar Code Kitchen Bar Johannesburg (Card 1451) -3 200.00 31 411.62
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -28.19 31 383.43
30/05/2024 28/05/2024 Sasol Brits (Card 1451) -245.50 31 137.93
30/05/2024 28/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Johannesburg (Card 1451) -570.00 30 567.93
30/05/2024 27/05/2024 Surprise Tavern And Tu Mabopane (Card 1451) -652.00 29 915.93
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******418 -200.00 29 715.93
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 29 705.93
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Drivvvv -300.00 29 405.93
30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 29 404.93
31/05/2024 29/05/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -86.00 29 318.93
31/05/2024 29/05/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -535.00 28 783.93
31/05/2024 29/05/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -43.00 28 740.93
31/05/2024 29/05/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -43.00 28 697.93
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
10 000.00 38 697.93

31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -18.90 38 679.03
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Masive -400.00 38 279.03
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 38 272.53
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Noku -200.00 38 072.53
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 38 071.53
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******486 -600.00 37 471.53
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 37 461.53
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Xav -100.00 37 361.53
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31/05/2024 31/05/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 37 355.03
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
10 000.00 47 355.03

31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Xav -50.00 47 305.03
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 47 298.53
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Interest Received 36.26 47 334.79
31/05/2024 31/05/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 47 327.29
01/06/2024 31/05/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******724 -50.00 47 277.29
01/06/2024 31/05/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 47 267.29
01/06/2024 26/05/2024 Tshinakie Dry Port Afr Pretoria (Card 1451) -600.00 46 667.29
01/06/2024 29/05/2024 Moloko Menlyn Pretoria (Card 1451) -5 500.00 41 167.29
01/06/2024 29/05/2024 Moloko Menlyn Pretoria (Card 1451) -7 500.00 33 667.29
01/06/2024 29/05/2024 Pablo Esco Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -5 676.00 27 991.29
01/06/2024 29/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi - Menlyn Pretoria (Card 1451) -199.85 27 791.44
01/06/2024 30/05/2024 KFC Hartbeespoort (Card 1451) -159.90 27 631.54
01/06/2024 26/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -161.00 27 470.54
01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Live Better Interest Sweep -36.26 27 434.28
01/06/2024 29/05/2024 Baba Fritas Pretoria (Card 1451) -60.00 27 374.28
01/06/2024 29/05/2024 Chicken Licken Menlynia (Card 1451) -409.00 26 965.28
01/06/2024 30/05/2024 Tops Hartbeespoort (Card 1451) -561.48 26 403.80
01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******063 -300.00 26 103.80
01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 26 093.80
01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account

(1849269163)
200.00 26 293.80

01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******218 -200.00 26 093.80
01/06/2024 01/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 26 083.80
02/06/2024 31/05/2024 Sasol Brits (Card 1451) -300.00 25 783.80
02/06/2024 29/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -383.00 25 400.80
02/06/2024 28/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -343.00 25 057.80
02/06/2024 26/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -105.00 24 952.80
02/06/2024 29/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -173.00 24 779.80
02/06/2024 31/05/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -1 837.00 22 942.80
02/06/2024 31/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -390.70 22 552.10
02/06/2024 31/05/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -42.00 22 510.10
02/06/2024 30/05/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -540.00 21 970.10
02/06/2024 31/05/2024 Drama Hatfield Pretoria (Card 1451) -2 024.00 19 946.10
02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Payment Received: Rtc 16143a7821 Betway55845052 1 000.00 20 946.10
02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Kos -200.00 20 746.10
02/06/2024 02/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 20 745.10
03/06/2024 31/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Johannesburg (Card 1451) -222.00 20 523.10
03/06/2024 31/05/2024 Cheekys Street Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -116.55 20 406.55
03/06/2024 31/05/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -5 000.00 15 406.55
03/06/2024 01/06/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -326.85 15 079.70
03/06/2024 31/05/2024 Uncle Faouzi Hatfield (Card 1451) -169.90 14 909.80
03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -60.30 14 849.50
03/06/2024 30/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -338.00 14 511.50
03/06/2024 29/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -86.00 14 425.50
03/06/2024 31/05/2024 Spar Damdoryn (Card 1451) -43.14 14 382.36
03/06/2024 31/05/2024 Ik *streers -fish Away Johannesburg (Card 1451) -599.70 13 782.66
03/06/2024 31/05/2024 Damdoryn Apteek Hartbeespoort (Card 1451) -31.46 13 751.20
03/06/2024 01/06/2024 Sasol Brits (Card 1451) -150.00 13 601.20
03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
1 000.00 14 601.20

03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Ot -1 200.00 13 401.20
03/06/2024 03/06/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 13 394.70
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -28.40 13 366.30
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -360.00 13 006.30
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 13 005.80
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
1 000.00 14 005.80

04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

1 000.00 15 005.80

04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Mcd Midlands
Mall(0727 Midlands       Za

-1.00 15 004.80

04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Mcd Midlands
Mall(0727 Midlands       Za

-1.00 15 003.80

04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

10 000.00 25 003.80

04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mahle -280.00 24 723.80
04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 24 722.80
05/06/2024 30/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -90.00 24 632.80
05/06/2024 31/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -101.00 24 531.80
05/06/2024 05/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
38 000.00 62 531.80
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05/06/2024 01/06/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -200.00 62 331.80
05/06/2024 01/06/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -5 555.00 56 776.80
05/06/2024 01/06/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -924.00 55 852.80
05/06/2024 01/06/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -198.00 55 654.80
05/06/2024 01/06/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -781.00 54 873.80
05/06/2024 01/06/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -2 563.00 52 310.80
05/06/2024 03/06/2024 King Shaka Airport Pha Durban (Card 1451) -95.90 52 214.90
05/06/2024 05/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mahle -3 503.50 48 711.40
05/06/2024 05/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 48 710.40
05/06/2024 05/06/2024 Payment Received A Blose 3 000.00 51 710.40
05/06/2024 05/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******259 -50.00 51 660.40
05/06/2024 05/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 51 650.40
05/06/2024 05/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******053 -2 000.00 49 650.40
05/06/2024 05/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -16.00 49 634.40
06/06/2024 31/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -1 197.00 48 437.40
06/06/2024 01/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -117.00 48 320.40
06/06/2024 04/06/2024 Cell N Tech Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -399.00 47 921.40
06/06/2024 04/06/2024 McDonalds Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -171.60 47 749.80
06/06/2024 04/06/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -12.99 47 736.81
06/06/2024 04/06/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -289.99 47 446.82
06/06/2024 04/06/2024 Card Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -118.90 47 327.92
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -42.10 47 285.82
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******155 -500.00 46 785.82
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 46 775.82
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Rockstar -120.00 46 655.82
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 46 649.32
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Kanyo2 -60.00 46 589.32
06/06/2024 06/06/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 46 582.82
07/06/2024 05/06/2024 Puma Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -1 399.00 45 183.82
07/06/2024 05/06/2024 Big On Biltong Athlone (Card 1451) -100.00 45 083.82
07/06/2024 05/06/2024 Touch Of Gold Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -140.00 44 943.82
07/06/2024 05/06/2024 Touch Of Gold Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -80.00 44 863.82
07/06/2024 04/06/2024 Fire And Vine Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -1 261.00 43 602.82
07/06/2024 04/06/2024 Liquor Shop Hilton Hiltonplicabl (Card 1451) -218.18 43 384.64
07/06/2024 05/06/2024 Woolworths Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -311.97 43 072.67
07/06/2024 05/06/2024 Card Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -152.99 42 919.68
07/06/2024 07/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -23.52 42 896.16
07/06/2024 07/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******180 -230.00 42 666.16
07/06/2024 07/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 42 656.16
08/06/2024 05/06/2024 ALDO Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -1 409.00 41 247.16
08/06/2024 08/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -26.86 41 220.30
08/06/2024 05/06/2024 Liquorshop Midlands Ma Woodlands (Card 1451) -347.37 40 872.93
08/06/2024 06/06/2024 Yoco *hilltop Smoke Hilton (Card 1451) -295.00 40 577.93
09/06/2024 09/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -8.63 40 569.30
09/06/2024 06/06/2024 Friend House Sushi 6 Inlandplicabl (Card 1451) -142.00 40 427.30
09/06/2024 06/06/2024 Tops Hilton (Card 1451) -144.99 40 282.31
10/06/2024 25/05/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -278.00 40 004.31
10/06/2024 10/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -13.01 39 991.30
10/06/2024 07/06/2024 Chicken Licken Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -230.00 39 761.30
10/06/2024 07/06/2024 Fire And Vine Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -1 896.00 37 865.30
10/06/2024 10/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mahle -300.00 37 565.30
10/06/2024 10/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 37 564.30
11/06/2024 11/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -6.00 37 558.30
12/06/2024 12/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Happy -50.00 37 508.30
12/06/2024 12/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 37 507.30
12/06/2024 12/06/2024 Payment Received: Rtc 161478a051 Betway57011264 550.00 38 057.30
13/06/2024 11/06/2024 Liquor Shop Hilton Hilton (Card 1451) -299.99 37 757.31
13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mattise -600.00 37 157.31
13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 37 156.31
13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Sliceeeeee -100.00 37 056.31
13/06/2024 13/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 37 055.31
14/06/2024 12/06/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -66.00 36 989.31
14/06/2024 12/06/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -161.94 36 827.37
14/06/2024 14/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 36 827.36
15/06/2024 12/06/2024 Crossways Hilton Hilton (Card 1451) -108.00 36 719.36
15/06/2024 12/06/2024 Fire And Vine Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -780.00 35 939.36
15/06/2024 15/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -12.06 35 927.30
15/06/2024 12/06/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -379.00 35 548.30
15/06/2024 13/06/2024 Yoco *hilltop Smoke Hilton (Card 1451) -250.00 35 298.30
15/06/2024 15/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Happy -51.00 35 247.30
15/06/2024 15/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 35 246.30
15/06/2024 15/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******688 -300.00 34 946.30
15/06/2024 15/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 34 936.30
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15/06/2024 15/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Happy -200.00 34 736.30
15/06/2024 15/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 34 735.30
16/06/2024 16/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -3.00 34 732.30
16/06/2024 14/06/2024 Engen Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -199.50 34 532.80
16/06/2024 14/06/2024 McDonalds Hilton (Card 1451) -96.80 34 436.00
16/06/2024 14/06/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -51.00 34 385.00
16/06/2024 14/06/2024 Dis-Chem Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -15.95 34 369.05
16/06/2024 14/06/2024 Yoco *hookah Hilton (Card 1451) -250.00 34 119.05
16/06/2024 14/06/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -60.00 34 059.05
16/06/2024 14/06/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -2 470.00 31 589.05
16/06/2024 14/06/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -140.00 31 449.05
16/06/2024 16/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mattise -150.00 31 299.05
16/06/2024 16/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 31 298.05
16/06/2024 16/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Happy -300.00 30 998.05
16/06/2024 16/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 30 997.05
17/06/2024 14/06/2024 Rotunda Beach Restaura Hilton (Card 1451) -1 392.00 29 605.05
17/06/2024 17/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -16.75 29 588.30
17/06/2024 14/06/2024 Total Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -33.00 29 555.30
17/06/2024 15/06/2024 Card Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -264.90 29 290.40
17/06/2024 15/06/2024 Yoco *michaelhouse O Balgowan (Card 1451) -250.00 29 040.40
17/06/2024 17/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******749 -200.00 28 840.40
17/06/2024 17/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 28 830.40
18/06/2024 18/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -20.10 28 810.30
18/06/2024 16/06/2024 Ik *sundance Lifestyle Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -6 390.00 22 420.30
18/06/2024 16/06/2024 OK Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -121.99 22 298.31
18/06/2024 16/06/2024 Palana Liquor Store Athlone (Card 1451) -910.00 21 388.31
18/06/2024 18/06/2024 Payment Received Z Siaga 150.00 21 538.31
18/06/2024 18/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Lt -50.00 21 488.31
18/06/2024 18/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 21 487.31
19/06/2024 19/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -8.01 21 479.30
19/06/2024 17/06/2024 Caltex Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -200.00 21 279.30
19/06/2024 16/06/2024 Ora Resto Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -1 790.00 19 489.30
19/06/2024 16/06/2024 Ora Resto Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -3 000.00 16 489.30
19/06/2024 17/06/2024 Woolworths Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -13.99 16 475.31
20/06/2024 20/06/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -300.00 16 175.31
20/06/2024 20/06/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 16 174.81
20/06/2024 18/06/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -12.99 16 161.82
20/06/2024 18/06/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -48.18 16 113.64
20/06/2024 20/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -6.01 16 107.63
20/06/2024 17/06/2024 Liquorshop Midlands Ma Woodlands (Card 1451) -298.98 15 808.65
21/06/2024 19/06/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: PlayStation London (Card 1451) -179.00 15 629.65
21/06/2024 19/06/2024 International Processing Recurring Card Purchase Fee:

Playstationnetwork
-3.00 15 626.65

21/06/2024 14/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -130.00 15 496.65
21/06/2024 14/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -428.00 15 068.65
21/06/2024 14/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -290.00 14 778.65
21/06/2024 21/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -10.85 14 767.80
21/06/2024 19/06/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -123.99 14 643.81
21/06/2024 21/06/2024 Payment Received M Mazibuko 250.00 14 893.81
21/06/2024 21/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Happy -150.00 14 743.81
21/06/2024 21/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 14 742.81
22/06/2024 20/06/2024 Jaxx Restaurant Kwazulu-natal (Card 1451) -160.00 14 582.81
22/06/2024 22/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -8.01 14 574.80
23/06/2024 22/06/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -100.00 14 474.80
23/06/2024 22/06/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 14 474.30
23/06/2024 23/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******524 -250.00 14 224.30
23/06/2024 23/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 14 214.30
23/06/2024 23/06/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******476 -300.00 13 914.30
23/06/2024 23/06/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 13 904.30
24/06/2024 21/06/2024 Hpy*hilton Cell Dome Hilton (Card 1451) -249.00 13 655.30
24/06/2024 21/06/2024 Tiagos Hilton Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -238.90 13 416.40
24/06/2024 22/06/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -66.00 13 350.40
24/06/2024 22/06/2024 Yoco *hilltop Smoke Hilton (Card 1451) -295.00 13 055.40
24/06/2024 22/06/2024 Online Purchase: Steers La Lucia (Card 1451) -144.90 12 910.50
24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mahle -270.00 12 640.50
24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 12 639.50
25/06/2024 23/06/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -42.00 12 597.50
25/06/2024 23/06/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -73.00 12 524.50
25/06/2024 25/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -16.20 12 508.30
26/06/2024 23/06/2024 Debonairs Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -83.90 12 424.40
26/06/2024 23/06/2024 Debonairs Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -19.90 12 404.50
26/06/2024 26/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -15.00 12 389.50
26/06/2024 23/06/2024 Ik *cell Clinic Repair Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -160.00 12 229.50
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26/06/2024 24/06/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -86.00 12 143.50
26/06/2024 24/06/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -346.16 11 797.34
26/06/2024 24/06/2024 Online Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -134.00 11 663.34
26/06/2024 25/06/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: Studocucom Amsterdam (Card

1451)
-1.00 11 662.34

26/06/2024 25/06/2024 International Processing Recurring Card Purchase Fee:
Studocucom

-2.00 11 660.34

26/06/2024 26/06/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 0m6o6h35034028
(FLYSAFAIR)

-2 042.00 9 618.34

26/06/2024 26/06/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 9 617.34
26/06/2024 26/06/2024 Payment Received: Rtc 1614ca9c17 Fhatu1 2 050.00 11 667.34
26/06/2024 26/06/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -100.00 11 567.34
26/06/2024 26/06/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 11 566.84
27/06/2024 27/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -29.04 11 537.80
27/06/2024 24/06/2024 Crossways Hilton Hilton (Card 1451) -349.00 11 188.80
27/06/2024 27/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
20 000.00 31 188.80

28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 31 187.80
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -20.00 31 167.80
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 31 167.30
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Ndi -1 000.00 30 167.30
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 30 166.30
29/06/2024 28/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Driver123 -700.00 29 466.30
29/06/2024 28/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 29 465.30
29/06/2024 28/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Driver123 -700.00 28 765.30
29/06/2024 28/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 28 764.30
29/06/2024 27/06/2024 iStore Woodlands (Card 1451) -10 448.00 18 316.30
29/06/2024 27/06/2024 Incredible Connection Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -3 499.00 14 817.30
29/06/2024 27/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Johannesburg (Card 1451) -78.98 14 738.32
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Ndi -2 000.00 12 738.32
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 12 737.32
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Payment Received: Tenza-zondi Inc               Transfer

1846724530
750.00 13 487.32

29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mattise -300.00 13 187.32
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 13 186.32
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Booking -2 000.00 11 186.32
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 11 185.32
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
40 000.00 51 185.32

29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Ndi -700.00 50 485.32
29/06/2024 29/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 50 484.32
30/06/2024 29/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Ndi -500.00 49 984.32
30/06/2024 29/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 49 983.32
30/06/2024 25/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Jhb (Card 1451) -274.50 49 708.82
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -4.02 49 704.80
30/06/2024 28/06/2024 Engen Edenvale (Card 1451) -35.95 49 668.85
30/06/2024 27/06/2024 Midlands Mall Jhi Midlands (Card 1451) -10.00 49 658.85
30/06/2024 27/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Johannesburg (Card 1451) -162.62 49 496.23
30/06/2024 28/06/2024 Card Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -133.80 49 362.43
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mattise -70.00 49 292.43
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 49 291.43
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Maths -260.00 49 031.43
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 49 030.43
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Banking App Transfer to Vhuthu (1729775738) Transfer -34 000.00 15 030.43
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Interest Received 91.51 15 121.94
30/06/2024 30/06/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 15 114.44
01/07/2024 29/06/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -600.00 14 514.44
01/07/2024 29/06/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -278.00 14 236.44
01/07/2024 29/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Johannesburg (Card 1451) -11.00 14 225.44
01/07/2024 29/06/2024 Pick n Pay Express Pretoria (Card 1451) -48.80 14 176.64
01/07/2024 28/06/2024 Rhapsodys Lounge Durban (Card 1451) -285.00 13 891.64
01/07/2024 01/07/2024 Live Better Interest Sweep -91.51 13 800.13
01/07/2024 29/06/2024 Superspar Wonderboom (Card 1451) -229.58 13 570.55
01/07/2024 29/06/2024 Sasol Brits (Card 1451) -265.00 13 305.55
01/07/2024 29/06/2024 Sasol Brits (Card 1451) -300.00 13 005.55
01/07/2024 28/06/2024 Common Coffee Co Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -10.00 12 995.55
01/07/2024 29/06/2024 KFC Arcadia (Card 1451) -366.30 12 629.25
01/07/2024 30/06/2024 S2s*mono2020 Pretoria (Card 1451) -53.00 12 576.25
01/07/2024 01/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -23.13 12 553.12
01/07/2024 01/07/2024 Payment Received Mt Sinyosi 255.00 12 808.12
01/07/2024 01/07/2024 Payment Received N Makhado 480.00 13 288.12
02/07/2024 30/06/2024 Kauai Lanseria (Card 1451) -113.00 13 175.12
02/07/2024 30/06/2024 Shell Pretoria (Card 1451) -300.00 12 875.12
02/07/2024 30/06/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -386.00 12 489.12
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02/07/2024 02/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -33.32 12 455.80
02/07/2024 30/06/2024 Wd *sweet Treat King S Durban (Card 1451) -196.50 12 259.30
02/07/2024 30/06/2024 Yoco *dulce Lanseria Jhb (Card 1451) -30.00 12 229.30
02/07/2024 30/06/2024 Yoco *dulce Lanseria Jhb (Card 1451) -70.00 12 159.30
02/07/2024 02/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -100.00 12 059.30
02/07/2024 02/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 12 058.80
03/07/2024 29/06/2024 Safair Johannesburg (Card 1451) -80.00 11 978.80
03/07/2024 03/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -14.50 11 964.30
03/07/2024 01/07/2024 Card Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -133.80 11 830.50
03/07/2024 29/06/2024 Liquor City Silver Lakes (Card 1451) -1 404.90 10 425.60
03/07/2024 29/06/2024 Tops Hartbeespoort (Card 1451) -349.28 10 076.32
03/07/2024 30/06/2024 Vodacom Pretoria (Card 1451) -200.00 9 876.32
03/07/2024 30/06/2024 Cheekys Street Bar Pretoria (Card 1451) -700.00 9 176.32
03/07/2024 29/06/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -7 000.00 2 176.32
03/07/2024 30/06/2024 Zanzou Pretoria (Card 1451) -300.00 1 876.32
04/07/2024 30/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -38.00 1 838.32
04/07/2024 29/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -100.00 1 738.32
04/07/2024 30/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -206.00 1 532.32
04/07/2024 29/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -140.00 1 392.32
04/07/2024 30/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -50.00 1 342.32
04/07/2024 02/07/2024 McDonalds Hilton (Card 1451) -40.90 1 301.42
04/07/2024 04/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -12.02 1 289.40
04/07/2024 02/07/2024 Card Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -118.90 1 170.50
04/07/2024 02/07/2024 Yoco *hilltop Smoke Hilton (Card 1451) -295.00 875.50
04/07/2024 04/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
5 000.00 5 875.50

04/07/2024 04/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Siag -800.00 5 075.50
04/07/2024 04/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 5 074.50
04/07/2024 04/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -25.00 5 049.50
04/07/2024 04/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 5 049.00
05/07/2024 03/07/2024 BP Catoridge (Card 1451) -11.90 5 037.10
05/07/2024 01/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -355.00 4 682.10
05/07/2024 30/06/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -90.00 4 592.10
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -21.20 4 570.90
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -100.00 4 470.90
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 4 470.40
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Happy -300.00 4 170.40
05/07/2024 05/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 4 169.40
06/07/2024 05/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
5 000.00 9 169.40

06/07/2024 06/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -13.10 9 156.30
06/07/2024 03/07/2024 Superspar Durban (Card 1451) -107.77 9 048.53
06/07/2024 03/07/2024 Engen Pinetown (Card 1451) -33.65 9 014.88
06/07/2024 03/07/2024 Ik *cell Clinic Repair Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -130.00 8 884.88
06/07/2024 04/07/2024 Card Purchase: Mr D Food Cape Town (Card 1451) -198.70 8 686.18
06/07/2024 06/07/2024 Branch Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
20 000.00 28 686.18

06/07/2024 06/07/2024 Branch Card Replacement Fee (Card ***0) -70.00 28 616.18
07/07/2024 06/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Rockstar -200.00 28 416.18
07/07/2024 06/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 28 409.68
07/07/2024 06/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
5 000.00 33 409.68

07/07/2024 07/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -9.88 33 399.80
07/07/2024 05/07/2024 Engen Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -90.00 33 309.80
07/07/2024 07/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
2 000.00 35 309.80

07/07/2024 07/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Mahle Fnb -6 080.00 29 229.80
07/07/2024 07/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 29 223.30
07/07/2024 04/07/2024 Debonairs Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -134.90 29 088.40
07/07/2024 04/07/2024 Liquor Shop Hilton Hiltonplicabl (Card 1451) -164.99 28 923.41
07/07/2024 05/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -37.00 28 886.41
07/07/2024 05/07/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -160.00 28 726.41
07/07/2024 05/07/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -1 265.00 27 461.41
08/07/2024 07/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Mahle Fnb -1 250.00 26 211.41
08/07/2024 07/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 26 204.91
08/07/2024 07/07/2024 Insf. Funds Kfc Comm10000000150544 Piet 0.00
08/07/2024 07/07/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Kfc

Comm10000000150544 Piet
-1.00 26 203.91

08/07/2024 07/07/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account (1849269163) 200.00 26 403.91
08/07/2024 07/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
6 000.00 32 403.91

08/07/2024 08/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -18.11 32 385.80
08/07/2024 08/07/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******401 -110.00 32 275.80
08/07/2024 08/07/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 32 265.80
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08/07/2024 06/07/2024 Online Purchase: Dlo*bolt.eu/o/2407060 Maitland (Card
1451)

-193.00 32 072.80

08/07/2024 06/07/2024 iStore Woodlands (Card 7449) -17 999.00 14 073.80
08/07/2024 05/07/2024 Total Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -60.50 14 013.30
08/07/2024 06/07/2024 Bubble Tea House Pty L Isipingo (Card 7449) -106.00 13 907.30
08/07/2024 05/07/2024 Ik *the Sundance Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -200.00 13 707.30
08/07/2024 05/07/2024 Tops Hilton (Card 1451) -871.95 12 835.35
08/07/2024 05/07/2024 Tops Hilton (Card 1451) -503.96 12 331.39
08/07/2024 05/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Bryanston (Card 1451) -237.00 12 094.39
08/07/2024 05/07/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -80.00 12 014.39
08/07/2024 06/07/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -875.00 11 139.39
08/07/2024 06/07/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -1 875.00 9 264.39
08/07/2024 06/07/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -755.00 8 509.39
08/07/2024 06/07/2024 Madisonavenuepmb Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -150.00 8 359.39
08/07/2024 06/07/2024 McDonalds Beach (Card 1451) -303.80 8 055.59
08/07/2024 06/07/2024 Online Purchase: Steers La Lucia (Card 7449) -409.60 7 645.99
08/07/2024 06/07/2024 Sweets F51000002201634 Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -79.70 7 566.29
09/07/2024 07/07/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -103.00 7 463.29
09/07/2024 07/07/2024 International Processing Recurring Card Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407072140
-3.00 7 460.29

09/07/2024 09/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -67.49 7 392.80
09/07/2024 07/07/2024 KFC Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -201.70 7 191.10
10/07/2024 10/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -8.30 7 182.80
10/07/2024 08/07/2024 BP Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -300.00 6 882.80
10/07/2024 08/07/2024 Romans Pizza Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -79.90 6 802.90
10/07/2024 08/07/2024 Romans Pizza Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -19.90 6 783.00
10/07/2024 07/07/2024 Quarry Service Centre Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -55.00 6 728.00
10/07/2024 06/07/2024 Chicken Licken Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -222.00 6 506.00
10/07/2024 06/07/2024 Ik *the Sundance Pietermaritzb (Card 1451) -100.00 6 406.00
10/07/2024 06/07/2024 Tops Hilton (Card 7449) -852.98 5 553.02
10/07/2024 08/07/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -124.18 5 428.84
10/07/2024 08/07/2024 Yoco *hilltop Smoke Hilton (Card 7449) -110.00 5 318.84
10/07/2024 08/07/2024 Ora Resto Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -250.00 5 068.84
10/07/2024 07/07/2024 Ora Resto Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -1 690.00 3 378.84
10/07/2024 08/07/2024 Saki Sports Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -228.00 3 150.84
11/07/2024 05/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 1451) -170.00 2 980.84
11/07/2024 11/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -28.04 2 952.80
11/07/2024 08/07/2024 Tiagos Hilton Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -189.70 2 763.10
11/07/2024 09/07/2024 Yoco *express Carwas Howick (Card 7449) -100.00 2 663.10
11/07/2024 11/07/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (DFD213536536) -172.70 2 490.40
11/07/2024 11/07/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 2 489.40
11/07/2024 11/07/2024 Payment Received: Rtc 16153b519c Betway60249348 100.00 2 589.40
11/07/2024 11/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -20.00 2 569.40
11/07/2024 11/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 2 568.90
11/07/2024 11/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Ak -100.00 2 468.90
11/07/2024 11/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 2 462.40
12/07/2024 12/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.30 2 462.10
12/07/2024 12/07/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (DFD213661540) -184.80 2 277.30
12/07/2024 12/07/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 2 276.30
12/07/2024 12/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
1 000.00 3 276.30

14/07/2024 07/07/2024 Ora Resto Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -150.00 3 126.30
14/07/2024 12/07/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -12.99 3 113.31
14/07/2024 11/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Johannesburg (Card 7449) -112.98 3 000.33
14/07/2024 14/07/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account (1849269163) 400.00 3 400.33
14/07/2024 14/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -50.00 3 350.33
14/07/2024 14/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 3 349.83
15/07/2024 12/07/2024 Hpy*top Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -120.00 3 229.83
15/07/2024 15/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -14.03 3 215.80
15/07/2024 12/07/2024 Saki Sports Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -62.00 3 153.80
15/07/2024 12/07/2024 Saki Sports Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -186.00 2 967.80
15/07/2024 12/07/2024 Saki Sports Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -93.00 2 874.80
15/07/2024 12/07/2024 Saki Sports Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -951.00 1 923.80
15/07/2024 12/07/2024 Saki Sports Bar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -1 400.00 523.80
16/07/2024 16/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -28.00 495.80
16/07/2024 14/07/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -182.97 312.83
16/07/2024 16/07/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account (1849269163) 190.00 502.83
17/07/2024 16/07/2024 Payment Received M Mazibuko 300.00 802.83
17/07/2024 17/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -7.03 795.80
17/07/2024 15/07/2024 Superspar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -178.34 617.46
17/07/2024 17/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -50.00 567.46
17/07/2024 17/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 566.96
17/07/2024 17/07/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (DFD214365320) -187.80 379.16
17/07/2024 17/07/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 378.16
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17/07/2024 17/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

1 000.00 1 378.16

18/07/2024 18/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.66 1 376.50
18/07/2024 18/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -50.00 1 326.50
18/07/2024 18/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 1 326.00
19/07/2024 16/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Johannesburg (Card 7449) -162.15 1 163.85
19/07/2024 18/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -81.00 1 082.85
19/07/2024 18/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407180524
-2.00 1 080.85

19/07/2024 17/07/2024 Shell Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -337.90 742.95
19/07/2024 19/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
1 000.00 1 742.95

20/07/2024 18/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -69.00 1 673.95
20/07/2024 18/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407181337
-2.00 1 671.95

20/07/2024 18/07/2024 Superspar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -44.70 1 627.25
20/07/2024 20/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -18.95 1 608.30
20/07/2024 20/07/2024 Payment Received: Rtc 05w39w1hdm Laundry 200.00 1 808.30
21/07/2024 19/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -25.00 1 783.30
21/07/2024 19/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407191726
-2.00 1 781.30

21/07/2024 21/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -6.30 1 775.00
21/07/2024 19/07/2024 McDonalds Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -146.80 1 628.20
21/07/2024 19/07/2024 Tops Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -111.18 1 517.02
21/07/2024 19/07/2024 Tops Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -279.99 1 237.03
21/07/2024 21/07/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******824 -50.00 1 187.03
21/07/2024 21/07/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 1 177.03
22/07/2024 19/07/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: PlayStation London (Card 7449) -179.00 998.03
22/07/2024 19/07/2024 International Processing Recurring Card Purchase Fee:

Playstationnetwork
-3.00 995.03

22/07/2024 19/07/2024 Liquorshop Mpophomeni Howick (Card 7449) -98.98 896.05
22/07/2024 20/07/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -82.98 813.07
22/07/2024 20/07/2024 McDonalds Hilton (Card 7449) -100.80 712.27
22/07/2024 22/07/2024 Payment Received: Rtc 05wxkbcmdm Uber Rides 500.00 1 212.27
23/07/2024 23/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -18.24 1 194.03
23/07/2024 21/07/2024 Pick n Pay Hilton (Card 7449) -229.97 964.06
23/07/2024 23/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
900.00 1 864.06

24/07/2024 22/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -69.00 1 795.06
24/07/2024 22/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407221355
-2.00 1 793.06

24/07/2024 23/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -82.00 1 711.06
24/07/2024 23/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407230523
-2.00 1 709.06

24/07/2024 20/07/2024 Hpy*top Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -195.00 1 514.06
24/07/2024 24/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.03 1 514.03
24/07/2024 20/07/2024 Oranje Ring Hilton - N Hiltonmaritzb (Card 7449) -253.80 1 260.23
24/07/2024 24/07/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account (1849269163) 52.00 1 312.23
24/07/2024 24/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
93.00 1 405.23

24/07/2024 24/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

1 000.00 2 405.23

25/07/2024 24/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -85.00 2 320.23
25/07/2024 24/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407240521
-2.00 2 318.23

25/07/2024 23/07/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -78.00 2 240.23
25/07/2024 23/07/2024 International Processing Fee -2.00 2 238.23
25/07/2024 22/07/2024 Uber Eats Johannesburg (Card 7449) -273.20 1 965.03
25/07/2024 23/07/2024 Online Purchase: KFC Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -102.90 1 862.13
25/07/2024 23/07/2024 Yoco *hilltop Smoke Hilton (Card 7449) -295.00 1 567.13
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -20.20 1 546.93
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 International Online Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee:

Studocucom             Amsterdam      Nl
-3.00 1 543.93

25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

500.00 2 043.93

25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Happy -20.00 2 023.93
25/07/2024 25/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 2 022.93
26/07/2024 24/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -77.00 1 945.93
26/07/2024 24/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407241357
-2.00 1 943.93

26/07/2024 24/07/2024 Engen Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -25.00 1 918.93
26/07/2024 24/07/2024 Online Purchase: KFC Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -92.90 1 826.03
26/07/2024 24/07/2024 Online Purchase: Steers La Lucia (Card 7449) -159.80 1 666.23
26/07/2024 23/07/2024 Ik *cell Clinic Repair Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -400.00 1 266.23
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26/07/2024 26/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -25.90 1 240.33
26/07/2024 26/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
12 000.00 13 240.33

27/07/2024 26/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Tondwi -200.00 13 040.33
27/07/2024 26/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 13 039.33
27/07/2024 26/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment D -150.00 12 889.33
27/07/2024 26/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 12 888.33
27/07/2024 26/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment D -150.00 12 738.33
27/07/2024 26/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 12 737.33
27/07/2024 24/07/2024 Hpy*ali Cellular Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -120.00 12 617.33
27/07/2024 24/07/2024 Liquor Shop Hilton Hiltonplicabl (Card 7449) -281.19 12 336.14
27/07/2024 25/07/2024 Superspar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -93.96 12 242.18
27/07/2024 25/07/2024 McDonalds Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -70.40 12 171.78
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -15.30 12 156.48
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Tondwi -100.00 12 056.48
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 12 055.48
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Tycoon -100.00 11 955.48
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 11 948.98
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Tycoon -100.00 11 848.98
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 11 842.48
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Tycoon -50.00 11 792.48
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 11 785.98
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Tycoon -600.00 11 185.98
27/07/2024 27/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 11 179.48
28/07/2024 27/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Tycoon -250.00 10 929.48
28/07/2024 27/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 10 922.98
28/07/2024 27/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Sib -504.00 10 418.98
28/07/2024 27/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 10 417.98
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mak -4 000.00 6 417.98
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 6 416.98
28/07/2024 26/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -32.00 6 384.98
28/07/2024 26/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407262100
-2.00 6 382.98

28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -24.45 6 358.53
28/07/2024 25/07/2024 Friend House Sushi 6 Inlandplicabl (Card 7449) -91.00 6 267.53
28/07/2024 25/07/2024 Liquor Shop Hilton Hiltonplicabl (Card 7449) -164.99 6 102.54
28/07/2024 26/07/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -221.19 5 881.35
28/07/2024 26/07/2024 Engen Kempton Park (Card 7449) -300.00 5 581.35
28/07/2024 26/07/2024 Clicks Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -89.99 5 491.36
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
2 000.00 7 491.36

28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mak -2 000.00 5 491.36
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 5 490.36
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
10 000.00 15 490.36

28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 78zhu8 F94 (FLYSAFAIR) -1 591.00 13 899.36
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 13 898.36
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Tycoon -1 000.00 12 898.36
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 12 891.86
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Rendy -550.00 12 341.86
28/07/2024 28/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 12 335.36
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -30.83 12 304.53
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Zone 6 Halfway House (Card 7449) -450.00 11 854.53
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Zone 6 Halfway House (Card 7449) -80.00 11 774.53
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Zone 6 Halfway House (Card 7449) -85.00 11 689.53
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Zone 6 Halfway House (Card 7449) -85.00 11 604.53
29/07/2024 26/07/2024 KFC Wierdapark (Card 7449) -159.90 11 444.63
29/07/2024 26/07/2024 Airport Craft Brewers Johannesburg (Card 7449) -130.00 11 314.63
29/07/2024 26/07/2024 Yoco *prime Cape Town (Card 7449) -450.00 10 864.63
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Thebioscope Johannesburg (Card 7449) -256.00 10 608.63
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Thebioscope Johannesburg (Card 7449) -260.00 10 348.63
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Thebioscope Johannesburg (Card 7449) -250.00 10 098.63
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Thebioscope Johannesburg (Card 7449) -513.00 9 585.63
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Ikh*mathz Empire Cater Soweto (Card 7449) -105.00 9 480.63
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Ikh*mathz Empire Cater Soweto (Card 7449) -35.00 9 445.63
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 Ik *012 Slash Pretoria (Card 7449) -155.00 9 290.63
29/07/2024 27/07/2024 S2s*bismillahrosslyng Pretoria (Card 7449) -26.00 9 264.63
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 9kukcb F91 (FLYSAFAIR) -639.00 8 625.63
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 8 624.63
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******487 -1 000.00 7 624.63
29/07/2024 29/07/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 7 614.63
30/07/2024 30/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -40.10 7 574.53
30/07/2024 27/07/2024 Engen Johannesburg (Card 7449) -115.90 7 458.63
30/07/2024 28/07/2024 Pick n Pay Pretoria (Card 7449) -365.96 7 092.67
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30/07/2024 27/07/2024 Shell Pretoria (Card 7449) -500.00 6 592.67
30/07/2024 27/07/2024 Zone 6 Venue Diepkloof Hos (Card 7449) -45.00 6 547.67
30/07/2024 27/07/2024 Zone 6 Venue Diepkloof Hos (Card 7449) -316.00 6 231.67
30/07/2024 27/07/2024 Zone 6 Venue Diepkloof Hos (Card 7449) -90.00 6 141.67
30/07/2024 27/07/2024 Tops Pretoria (Card 7449) -380.99 5 760.68
30/07/2024 28/07/2024 Safair Kempton Park (Card 7449) -300.00 5 460.68
30/07/2024 28/07/2024 Shell Johannesburg (Card 7449) -14.00 5 446.68
30/07/2024 28/07/2024 Shell Johannesburg (Card 7449) -207.00 5 239.68
30/07/2024 28/07/2024 Engen Johannesburg (Card 7449) -200.00 5 039.68
30/07/2024 28/07/2024 Shell Midrand (Card 7449) -200.00 4 839.68
30/07/2024 28/07/2024 Blue Star Restaurant Pretoria (Card 7449) -300.00 4 539.68
30/07/2024 28/07/2024 Debonairs Sunnyside (Card 7449) -199.90 4 339.78
30/07/2024 30/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Ubergg -90.00 4 249.78
30/07/2024 30/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 4 248.78
30/07/2024 30/07/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (DFD216287557) -98.00 4 150.78
30/07/2024 30/07/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 4 149.78
30/07/2024 30/07/2024 Banking App External Immediate Payment: Rockstar -200.00 3 949.78
30/07/2024 30/07/2024 External Immediate Payment Fee -6.50 3 943.28
31/07/2024 29/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Amsterdam (Card 7449) -213.00 3 730.28
31/07/2024 29/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Uberdirectsa_2
-5.00 3 725.28

31/07/2024 29/07/2024 Candy Galore. Kempton Park (Card 7449) -350.00 3 375.28
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -35.25 3 340.03
31/07/2024 29/07/2024 Wd *sweet Treat King S Durban (Card 7449) -25.50 3 314.53
31/07/2024 29/07/2024 Grabb Ortia Kempton Park (Card 7449) -58.00 3 256.53
31/07/2024 28/07/2024 Wimpy Johannesburg (Card 7449) -118.80 3 137.73
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Ubergg -90.00 3 047.73
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 3 046.73
31/07/2024 28/07/2024 Astron Energies Johannesburg (Card 7449) -109.85 2 936.88
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -350.00 2 586.88
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 2 586.38
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -5.00 2 581.38
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 2 580.88
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Payment Received: 000000   Rtc 1838394211 Tenza-zondi 3 000.00 5 580.88
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Interest Received 17.83 5 598.71
31/07/2024 31/07/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 5 591.21
01/08/2024 30/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -86.00 5 505.21
01/08/2024 30/07/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2407301354
-2.00 5 503.21

01/08/2024 27/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 7449) -96.00 5 407.21
01/08/2024 28/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 7449) -18.00 5 389.21
01/08/2024 27/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 7449) -852.00 4 537.21
01/08/2024 01/08/2024 Live Better Interest Sweep -17.83 4 519.38
01/08/2024 29/07/2024 Airport Craft Brewers Johannesburg (Card 7449) -58.00 4 461.38
01/08/2024 01/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -14.85 4 446.53
01/08/2024 01/08/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (DFD216626563) -157.26 4 289.27
01/08/2024 01/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 4 288.27
02/08/2024 31/07/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -87.00 4 201.27
02/08/2024 31/07/2024 International Processing Fee -2.00 4 199.27
02/08/2024 28/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 7449) -145.00 4 054.27
02/08/2024 02/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -20.00 4 034.27
03/08/2024 01/08/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -98.00 3 936.27
03/08/2024 01/08/2024 International Processing Recurring Card Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2408011503
-2.00 3 934.27

03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -8.00 3 926.27
03/08/2024 01/08/2024 Superspar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -48.98 3 877.29
03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -20.00 3 857.29
03/08/2024 03/08/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 3 856.79
04/08/2024 02/08/2024 Online Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -133.00 3 723.79
04/08/2024 02/08/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee:

Bolt.eu/o/2408021405
-3.00 3 720.79

04/08/2024 04/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -3.02 3 717.77
04/08/2024 02/08/2024 Superspar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -50.97 3 666.80
05/08/2024 31/07/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Jhb (Card 7449) -199.64 3 467.16
05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -16.03 3 451.13
05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
1 000.00 4 451.13

05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

2 000.00 6 451.13

05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Banking App Transfer to Vhuthu (1729775738) Transfer -4 000.00 2 451.13
05/08/2024 03/08/2024 Yoco *hilltop Smoke Hilton (Card 7449) -295.00 2 156.13
05/08/2024 03/08/2024 Yoco *hilltop Smoke Hilton (Card 7449) -50.00 2 106.13
05/08/2024 05/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
2 000.00 4 106.13
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06/08/2024 06/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -5.36 4 100.77
06/08/2024 06/08/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mahle -100.00 4 000.77
06/08/2024 06/08/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 3 999.77
07/08/2024 05/08/2024 Karanichhasvictoria Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -15.00 3 984.77
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (DFD217483582) -149.00 3 835.77
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 3 834.77
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 Banking App Voucher Purchase: Gauqcwrwoxw6 (OTT) -100.00 3 734.77
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 3 733.27
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Thendo -67.00 3 666.27
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 3 665.27
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
4 000.00 7 665.27

08/08/2024 05/08/2024 Online Purchase: Globale /adidas South London (Card 7449) -2 249.00 5 416.27
08/08/2024 05/08/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee: Globale

/adidas South
-10.00 5 406.27

08/08/2024 06/08/2024 Superspar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -94.88 5 311.39
08/08/2024 02/08/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Jhb (Card 7449) -192.09 5 119.30
08/08/2024 08/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -5.00 5 114.30
09/08/2024 09/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -14.03 5 100.27
09/08/2024 07/08/2024 Gadget Candy Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -600.00 4 500.27
09/08/2024 07/08/2024 Touch Of Gold Pmb Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -100.00 4 400.27
09/08/2024 09/08/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (DFD217826617) -135.90 4 264.37
09/08/2024 09/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 4 263.37
09/08/2024 09/08/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (OGROC217899984) -331.97 3 931.40
09/08/2024 09/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 3 930.40
09/08/2024 09/08/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******384 -200.00 3 730.40
09/08/2024 09/08/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 3 720.40
10/08/2024 08/08/2024 Makro Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -999.00 2 721.40
10/08/2024 08/08/2024 Crowded House Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -440.00 2 281.40
10/08/2024 10/08/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Mak -30.00 2 251.40
10/08/2024 10/08/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 2 250.40
10/08/2024 10/08/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Loyiso -80.00 2 170.40
10/08/2024 10/08/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 2 169.40
11/08/2024 09/08/2024 Recurring Card Purchase: Bolt Tallinn (Card 7449) -111.00 2 058.40
11/08/2024 09/08/2024 International Processing Fee -3.00 2 055.40
11/08/2024 11/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 2 054.40
12/08/2024 12/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -9.00 2 045.40
12/08/2024 08/08/2024 Nando's Pitermaritzbu (Card 7449) -172.00 1 873.40
12/08/2024 09/08/2024 Liquor Shop Hilton Hiltonplicabl (Card 7449) -596.17 1 277.23
12/08/2024 08/08/2024 Tops Hilton (Card 7449) -338.08 939.15
12/08/2024 08/08/2024 Tops Merrivale (Card 7449) -139.99 799.16
12/08/2024 12/08/2024 Payment Received: Rf Mr D Food                  Payment

1918513553
57.27 856.43

13/08/2024 13/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -13.76 842.67
13/08/2024 13/08/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: Payfast*republic Ene

(REPUBLIC ENERGY AND METER)
-50.00 792.67

13/08/2024 13/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 791.67
13/08/2024 13/08/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account (1849269163) 321.00 1 112.67
13/08/2024 13/08/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -300.00 812.67
13/08/2024 13/08/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 812.17
13/08/2024 13/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
150.00 962.17

14/08/2024 08/08/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Jhb (Card 7449) -74.00 888.17
14/08/2024 07/08/2024 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Jhb (Card 7449) -99.45 788.72
14/08/2024 10/08/2024 Debonairs Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -169.90 618.82
14/08/2024 07/08/2024 Midlands Mall Jhi Midlands (Card 7449) -10.00 608.82
14/08/2024 14/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
100.00 708.82

14/08/2024 14/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

900.00 1 608.82

14/08/2024 14/08/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (DFD218405000) -159.00 1 449.82
14/08/2024 14/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 1 448.82
15/08/2024 12/08/2024 Nando's Pitermaritzbu (Card 7449) -178.00 1 270.82
15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -6.65 1 264.17
15/08/2024 13/08/2024 Superspar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -106.96 1 157.21
15/08/2024 13/08/2024 KFC Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -77.90 1 079.31
15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
900.00 1 979.31

16/08/2024 15/08/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment Tondwi -300.00 1 679.31
16/08/2024 15/08/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 1 678.31
16/08/2024 14/08/2024 Game Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -10.00 1 668.31
16/08/2024 14/08/2024 Pick n Pay Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -269.99 1 398.32
16/08/2024 14/08/2024 Engen Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -300.00 1 098.32
16/08/2024 16/08/2024 SMS Payment Notification Fee -0.35 1 097.97
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16/08/2024 16/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -7.14 1 090.83
16/08/2024 16/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
1 000.00 2 090.83

16/08/2024 16/08/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******049 -100.00 1 990.83
16/08/2024 16/08/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 1 980.83
16/08/2024 16/08/2024 Banking App Cash Sent C*******197 -200.00 1 780.83
16/08/2024 16/08/2024 Cash Sent Fee -10.00 1 770.83
17/08/2024 14/08/2024 Nando's Pitermaritzbu (Card 7449) -284.00 1 486.83
17/08/2024 17/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01 1 486.82
17/08/2024 14/08/2024 Ik *cell Clinic Repair Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -150.00 1 336.82
17/08/2024 15/08/2024 Sasol Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -40.90 1 295.92
17/08/2024 15/08/2024 Shell Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -58.80 1 237.12
17/08/2024 15/08/2024 Tops Durban (Card 7449) -281.49 955.63
17/08/2024 17/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
1 000.00 1 955.63

18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -24.81 1 930.82
18/08/2024 15/08/2024 Ik *the Legal Bean Durban (Card 7449) -75.00 1 855.82
18/08/2024 15/08/2024 Ik *the Legal Bean Durban (Card 7449) -50.00 1 805.82
18/08/2024 16/08/2024 Superspar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -73.89 1 731.93
18/08/2024 16/08/2024 Superspar Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -46.97 1 684.96
18/08/2024 16/08/2024 Engen Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -200.00 1 484.96
18/08/2024 16/08/2024 KFC Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -19.90 1 465.06
18/08/2024 16/08/2024 Tops Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -279.99 1 185.07
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: MR D FOOD (DFD218990271) -140.80 1 044.27
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 1 043.27
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
8 000.00 9 043.27

18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Banking App Voucher Purchase: Wytrodjntvb6 (OTT) -1 000.00 8 043.27
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 8 041.77
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Banking App Voucher Purchase: Uulllriviwl0 (OTT) -1 000.00 7 041.77
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 7 040.27
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Banking App Voucher Purchase: Gkixrfsyjre8 (OTT) -1 000.00 6 040.27
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 6 038.77
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Banking App Voucher Purchase: Uuokfeejewt3 (OTT) -1 000.00 5 038.77
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 5 037.27
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Banking App Voucher Purchase: Vfkvboivqoy8 (OTT) -1 000.00 4 037.27
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 4 035.77
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Banking App Transfer to Vhuthu (1729775738) Transfer -3 000.00 1 035.77
19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -14.25 1 021.52
19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
3 000.00 4 021.52

19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)
Transfer

2 000.00 6 021.52

19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Immediate Capitec Pay Payment: 021a8c6d Ab9b 4e1c B
(SPORTINGBET)

-5 000.00 1 021.52

19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 1 020.52
19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
1 000.00 2 020.52

19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Capitec Pay Payment: XM GLOBAL (62955159) -500.00 1 520.52
19/08/2024 19/08/2024 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 1 519.52
20/08/2024 17/08/2024 Sandile Tuckshop Howick (Card 7449) -105.00 1 414.52
20/08/2024 20/08/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Vhuthu (1729775738)

Transfer
7 000.00 8 414.52

End

Transactions not yet processed on your account up to 20/08/2024
17/08/2024 Tops Kwazulu Natal (Card 7449) -315.98
18/08/2024 Uber Johannesburg (Card 7449) -235.00
19/08/2024 KFC Pietermaritzb (Card 7449) -97.80
19/08/2024 Uber Eats Parktown Nor (Card 7449) -93.75
19/08/2024 PlayStation London (Card 7449) -179.00

* Transactions before 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 14% VAT
* Transactions from 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 15% VAT
Cheques not yet processed on your account up to 20/08/2024
There are no Unprocessed Cheque Items

Available Balance: 7462.99


